9. Munchner Sommerbiathlon 2022

Massenstart - 25.09.2022 - Miinchen
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Theresa Krausenecker
Schillinger Franziska
Birgit Hierl
Schillinger Johanna
Hans Wurmer
Andreas Drex!
Simon Krausenecker
Tino Hopfe

Max Birkmeier
Sebastian Miiller
Stefan Schmaus
Christoph Limmer
Walter Koschel
Biirger Vincent

Carl Hierl

Karl Limmer

Tizian Zieglmeier
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Altbachschiitzen Hausen
Burgschiitzen Burgrain
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SG Hubertus Oberschweinbach
Altbachschiitzen Hausen
HSG Miinchen
Altbachschiitzen Hausen
HSG Miinchen
Altbachschiitzen Hausen
Schutzenlisl Englschalking
Vorwaldschiitzen Renholding
Burgschiitzen Burgrain
Altbachschiitzen Hausen
Griine Au Peising

Griine Au Peising

545

eitrmesssY® e

2001
2003
1966
2003
1991
1986
2003
1993
2002
1988
1988
2003
1966
1985
1965
1968
2005

W Damen
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00:36:04
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